IRIS Integrated LED
ORDERING CODE:
489875-2700K-25	 489875-3000K-25
489875-2700K-40	 489875-3000K-40
489875-2700K-60	 489875-3000K-60
SPECIFICATIONS
HOUSING:
316 Stainless Steel.
FINISH:
Black powder coat.
INTEGRATED LED:
7-15V AC/DC. 1.7W. IP68 Rating.
WIRING:
25’ 22 AWG Wire.
LENS:
Clear tempered glass.
WARRANTY:
Five years.
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Type:	 _____________________________
Model:	 _____________________________
HQ: 10505 NW 112 Ave, Suite 18 | Miami, FL 33178 | Plant: 1430 Gould Blvd., Suite 3 | La Vergne, TN 37086 | 888.DAUER.LED DauerManufacturing.com
CODE BEAM SPREAD COLOR TEMPERATURE LUMENS WATTAGE CRI
489875-2700K-25 25° 2700K 135lm 1.7W 80
489875-3000K-25 25° 3000K 164lm 1.7W 80
489875-2700K-40 40° 2700K 130lm 1.7W 80
489875-3000K-40 40° 3000K 150lm 1.7W 80
489875-2700K-60 60° 2700K 130lm 1.7W 80
489875-3000K-60 60° 3000K 152lm 1.7W 80
DIMENSIONS:
Shown with opt. shroud and mount
accessories. Each sold separately.
Opt. rotatable
surface mount
489879
Opt. shroud
489878
IRIS opt.
shroud
wire channel allows for clean surface mount.
IRIS Integrated LED